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                                                Username
                                                
                                                    

                                                    
                                                    
                                                

                                            


                                            
                                                Password
                                                
                                                    

                                                    
                                                    
                                                

                                            

                        
                                            

                                            
 

                                        

                            

                        
                        



                    


                    

                        
                            
     
    To let
    For sale

    
	   

            
        
            Location
            
                
                
            
                
        

        
            Search radius
            Within ¼ mile
Within ½ mile
Within 1 mile
Within 3 miles
Within 5 miles
Within 10 miles
Within 15 miles
Within 20 miles
Within 30 miles
Within 40 miles



        

    


    
        
            Min price
            
                
                No min
£150 PCM
£200 PCM
£250 PCM
£300 PCM
£350 PCM
£400 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£550 PCM
£600 PCM
£650 PCM
£700 PCM
£750 PCM
£800 PCM
£850 PCM
£900 PCM
£950 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1050 PCM
£1100 PCM
£1150 PCM
£1200 PCM



                No min
£30,000
£40,000
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£80,000
£90,000
£100,000
£110,000
£120,000
£130,000
£140,000
£150,000
£160,000
£170,000
£180,000
£190,000
£200,000


 
            

            
        

        
            Max price
            
                
                No max
£150 PCM
£200 PCM
£250 PCM
£300 PCM
£350 PCM
£400 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£550 PCM
£600 PCM
£650 PCM
£700 PCM
£750 PCM
£800 PCM
£850 PCM
£900 PCM
£950 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1050 PCM
£1100 PCM
£1150 PCM
£1200 PCM


                No max
£30,000
£40,000
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£80,000
£90,000
£100,000
£110,000
£120,000
£130,000
£140,000
£150,000
£160,000
£170,000
£180,000
£190,000
£200,000




            

        

    


        

    
        
            Property Type
            

                Any
Houses
Apartments
Bungalows
Garages
Housing for over 55s
New Developments


            

            
        

        
            Added to site
            

                Anytime
Last 24 hours
Last 3 Days
Last 7 Days
Last 14 Days



            

            
        

    


    
        
            Bedrooms
            
                
                No min
1
2
3
4
5


            

            
        

        
            Max Bedrooms
             
            
                
                No max
1
2
3
4
5


            

            
        

    


        
        
            Availability
            Any
Available Now
Coming Soon
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		    Please contact our Lettings Team on 01952 217444 if you would like more information about our homes
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                    The Wrekin Housing Group Limited is a Community Benefit Society registered under the Cooperative and Community Benefit Societies Act 2014 with registered number 8067. The Wrekin Housing Group Registered Office: Colliers Way, Old Park, Telford, TF3 4AW.

                


                
                    © Copyright 2024  The Wrekin Housing Group
                


            

        


        
	
            
                We use cookies which are essential for the site to work. We also use non-essential cookies to help us improve our website services. Any data collected is anonymised. By continuing to use this site, you agree to our use of cookies.
                
                    Accept cookies
                    Disable Non Essential Cookies
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                        Have you got time for a quick survey?
                    

                

                
                    
                    	
                            Did you find all of the information you needed about getting a property with Wrekin today?
                            	
                                    
                                        
                                             Yes
                                        
                                    
                                    
                                
	
                                    
                                        
                                             Yes but it was not easy
                                        
                                    
   
                                
	
                                    
                                        
                                             No
                                        
                                    
   
                                
	
                                    
                                        
                                             No I found it frustrating
                                        
                                    
   
                                


                            
                                1a. What information did you need?
                                

                            

                        
	
                            
                                How could we make it easier for you to register your interest in a Wrekin property?
                            

                            

                        
	
                            On a scale of 1-10, How important is it to you that you move to a specific area?
                            	1 |

	2 |

	3 |

	4 |

	5 |

	6 |

	7 |

	8 |

	9 |

	10



                        
	
                            Would you look to move to a particular:
                            	
                                    
                                        
                                             Estate
                                        
                                    

	
                                        
                                             Parish
                                        
                                    
  
	
                                    
                                        
                                             Town
                                        
                                    
 
	
                                    
                                        
                                             North or South Telford
                                        
                                    

	
                                    
                                        
                                             Shrewsbury
                                        
                                    

	
                                    
                                        
                                             Shropshire
                                        
                                    

	
                                    
                                        
                                             Staffordshire
                                        
                                    

	
                                    
                                        
                                             Looking for any Wrekin home
                                        
                                    



                        
	
                            How do you feel generally about Wrekin's approach to letting homes?
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                Upload Documents

              

              
        
                
                    Do you want to go to the upload documents section?
                


              

              
                No
                  Yes
                  
              

            

          

        


        
        
          
            
              
                ×
                Consent Reminder

              

              
        
                
                    We still required the names and consent from  person(s)
                


              

              
                OK                  
              

            

          

        


        
        
          
            
              
                ×
                Consent Reminder

              

              
        
                
                    There were errors when we recieved consent from  person(s) on your application.


                    
                        This would have been one of the following:-
                        
	They were already registered on our system.
	They were on the application as a joint applicant but were under 18 years of age.
	They indicated that they no longer wanted to be on the application.


                    
                


              

              
                OK                  
              

            

          

        


        
          
            
              
                ×
                Login Failed

              

              
        
                
                    
                    Sorry, but your login failed.

                    This could be for 2 reasons


                    	
                            Your username and/or password is incorrect

                            Your username is your surname, your first inital and your date of birth

                            e.g. John Smith born 25th May 1998 would have the username smithj25051998

                            If you have fogotten your password then Click Here
                            

                        
	
                            You don't have an application

                            Please Click Here for information on how to apply

                        





                


              

              
                OK                  
              

            

          

        


     

      
    




